
 

2024 Senate Agricultural and Consumer Affairs Committee 

Sen. Russ Goodman, Chair 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anderson Lee Republican 24 lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5114 

Burns Max Republican 23 max.burns@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7586 

Echols Shelly Republican 49 shelly.echols@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6578 

Esteves Jason Democrat 6 jason.esteves@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1562 

Goodman Russ Republican 8 russ.goodman@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7454 

Hatchett Bo Republican 50 bo.hatchett@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7454 

Jackson Kim Democrat 41 kim.jackson@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6882 

Powell 
Sims Freddie Democrat 12 freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5259 

Summers Carden Republican 13 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5258 

Walker Larry Republican 20 larry.walker@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0095 

Watson Sam Republican 11 sam.watson@senate.ga.gov 404-463-2246 
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